
Schedule MX1050 2020 Please note that schedule only shows deadlines for major assignments. 

Period 1 2020: 31 augusti –1 november Additional assignments and deadlines apply as per shown in Canvas.

Version: 2020-08-27

Part Week Day Month Weekday Time Place Activity

Hours in 
class

Non-class 
hours/week

36 1 Sep Tue 10-12 Lecture: Introduction to Södra staden 2

13-14 Welcome & introduction to the course 1

14-15 Lecture: Introduction to futures studies 1

3 Sep Thu 10-12 Lecture: Visions, utopias and other desirable futures 2

13-15 Exercise: Visions, utopias and other desirable futures 2 12

37 8 Sep Tue 10-12 Lecture: Uncertainties, risks and asking what if? 2

13-15 Exercise: Uncertainties, risks and asking what if? 2

10 Sep Thu 10-12 Lecture: Wild Cards: testing systemic robustness and vulnerability: lecture 2

13-15 Exercise: Wild Cards: testing systemic robustness and vulnerability: exercise 2 12

38 15 Sep Tue 10-12 Seminar: Draft PM Q&A 2

pm Revision of PM Part 1

16 Sep Wed 18.00 Deadline: PM Part 1

17 Sep Thu 10-12 Introduction to Part 2 – Project work 2

pm Project work 16

39 22 Sep Tue am Project work

pm Project work

23 Sep Wed 18.00 Deadline: Draft project plan

24 Sep Thu 10-12 Seminar: Project plan presentation w peer-feedback 2

pm Project work 18

40 29 Sep Tue 10-12 Supervision/peer-feedback 2

13-15 Supervision/peer-feedback 2

1 Oct Thu am Project work

pm Project work 16
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41 6 Oct Tue 10-12 Supervision/peer-feedback 2

13-15 Supervision/peer-feedback 2

8 Oct Thu am Project work

pm Project work 16

42 13 Oct Tue 10-12 Supervision/peer-feedback 2

13-15 Supervision/peer-feedback 2

15 Oct Thu am Project work

pm Project work

18.00 Deadline: Project report 16

43 20 Oct Tue 10-12 Seminar: Project work final seminar 2

13-15 Seminar: Project work final seminar 2

22 Oct Thu am Home exm

pm Home exam 16

44 27 Oct Tue 10-12 Seminar: Q&A Home exam 2

pm Home exam

29 Oct Thu am Home exam

15.00 Deadline home exam

15-16 Seminar: Thank you, course evaluation and goodbyes 1 17
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